

BID TABULATION SUMMARY

TOWN OF BOONTON

PROJECT NAME: HILL STREET SLOPE FAILURE REPAIR (REVISED BID)

PROJECT LOCATION: TOWN OF BOONTON, COUNTY OF MORRIS, STATE OF NEW JERSEY

BOONTON BID NO.: 03-2022

BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 16, 2022 AT 10:00AM

						AA BERMS, LLC		SALMON BRO.S, INC.		ADS CONTRACTORS		COLONNELLI BROTHERS INC.		REIVAX CONTRACTIN CORP.	
				ENGINEER'S COST ESTIMATE		PO BOX 180 BELLEVILLE, NJ 07109		P.O. BOX 67 NETCONG, NJ 07857		52 COOKS CROSS ROAD PITTSOWN, NJ 08867		409 SOUTH RIVER STREET HACKENSACK, NJ 07601		165 RIVER ROAD FLEMINGTON, NJ 08822	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,258.00	\$ 2,258.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL MEASURES	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,754.00	\$ 2,754.00
3	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC DIRECTORS (ALLOWANCE)	1	ALLOW	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
4	MOBILIZATION AND SITE CLEARING	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18,445.00	\$ 18,445.00
6	ALLOWANCE FOR CERTIFIED CLEAN FILL IMPORT	1	ALLOW	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE, 6" DEPTH	85	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 58.85	\$ 5,002.25	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 60.75	\$ 5,163.75
8	MILLING, VARIABLE DEPTH, 2" MINIMUM	25	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 274.44	\$ 6,861.00
9	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX 9.5M64 AVG. 2" THICK	13	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 581.20	\$ 7,555.60
10	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, MIX 19M64 AVG. 4" THICK	20	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 342.48	\$ 6,849.60
12	SLOPE STABILIZATION MATTING	720	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 6.95	\$ 5,004.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 9.02	\$ 6,494.40
14	CONCRETE CURB	305	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 11,590.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,725.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,675.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 27,450.00	\$ 80.20	\$ 24,461.00
16	SITE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
BASE BID				\$ 57,745.00			\$ 51,170.00	\$ 53,515.00		\$ 63,181.25		\$ 86,500.00			\$ 101,042.35
10% CONTINGENCY				\$ 5,774.50											
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL				\$ 63,519.50											

NOTES:
1. AA Berms LLC total Contract Price in figures mistakenly had an additional zero, so total price in words was used.
2. The Total Contract Price for Reivax has been corrected to reflect the correct summation of Extended totals as per P-5 note 3.